
BATCH: BCA/B. Sc.-IT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SR NO.

1 Vavaiya Prushti P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Vavaiya Princy P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 Parmar Navin P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P

4 Kapil Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 Devarsh Parekh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 Karan Solanki P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

7 Dhokiya Priyanshi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 Bharat Choithnani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 Resham Upadhyay P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 Purvi Jivani P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 Parmar Aum P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 Patel Smit P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P

13 Thakar Parth P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 Bhavesh Mulchandani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

15 Agja Jatin P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 Gouda Nikhilesh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

17 Meet Shah P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

18 Priyanka Kanjani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

NAME OF STUDENT

SWARRNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF COMPUTING & IT

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Kalpesh Patel

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: DIGITAL MARKETING



BATCH: BCA/B. Sc.-IT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SR NO.

1 Kalal Harshil Kamleshbhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Patel Ayush Jitendrakumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 Makwana Sagar Rajendrakumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P

4 Kishori Manishkumar Kalsinghbhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 Bamaniya Hardik Bharatsingh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 Mitesh Sedhabhai Prajapati P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

7 Nayak Maitri Dharmendrakumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 Kartik Rawal Rakeshbhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 Sanjana Narayanlal Varma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 Parth Dhavalbhai Thakkar P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 Karan Pareshbhai Solanki P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 Kakkad Priyanshu Sandeep P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

13 Aagja Jatin Mahendrabhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P

14 Parmar Chirag Ganpatnhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 Jayesh Nenaram Suthar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 Jivani Purvi Dipakbhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

17 Pritesh Kishorbhai Dangodara P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

18 Abhijeetkumar Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

19 Dhruva Jagdishkumar Thakkar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

20 Rasmita Chandrakant Samanta P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 Luhar Divya Manchharam P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 Rutvik Nareshbhai Patel P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P

23 Kapil Rajubhai Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

24 Prajapati Priyanshi Kiritbhai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

SWARRNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF COMPUTING & IT

NAME OF THE FACULTY: NIRAV DAVE

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: TIME MANAGEMENT

NAME OF STUDENT



BATCH: BCA/B. Sc.-IT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SR NO.

1 SNEH GUPTA A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 DUSARA JENIS BHARATBHAI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 PATEL YASHVI NALINBHAI P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P

4 GOSWAMI TANVI SURESHGIRI P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 KAUSHIK LADUMOR P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 TOPIYA HETKUMAR MAHESHBHAI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

7 RAJPARA DHRUVIKA DHARMESH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 BHAGAT SRUSTIBEN RAJESHBHAI P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 BHUMI MANSUKHBHAI BHANUSHALIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

SWARRNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF COMPUTING & IT

NAME OF THE FACULTY: NIRAV DAVE

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: ETHICAL HACKING

NAME OF STUDENT



BATCH: BCA/B. Sc.-IT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SR NO.

1 Vavaiya Prushti P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 Vavaiya Princy P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 Parmar Navin P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P

4 Kapil Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 Devarsh Parekh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 Karan Solanki P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

7 Dhokiya Priyanshi P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 Bharat Choithnani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 Resham Upadhyay P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 Purvi Jivani P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 Parmar Aum P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 Patel Smit P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P

13 Thakar Parth P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P

14 Bhavesh Mulchandani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P

SWARRNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF COMPUTING & IT

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Kalpesh Patel

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: CLOUD COMPUTING

NAME OF STUDENT


